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cervena skupina
Sokol Kondrac
Sokol Sedlec-Prcice
Sokol Miretice

TJ Bystfice

Sokol Nespeky
Sokol Mezno

modra skupina
Posazavan Pofi¢i n/S
Sokol Marsovice
Marila Votice "B"
Jiskra Struharov
Sokol Popovice
Slavoj Ceréany
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16-7
12-7
9-11
7-13
11-10
5-12

13-5
15-4
12-9
12-17
6-10
5-18



